555 GROCERY STORE

7 MARKET

A PLUS SERVICES HEATING & AIR, INC.
ANGELS ADVANCE FLOORING INC
AUTO DETAILING ESSENTIALS

BARB'S CATS AND DOGS, LLC
BRASSTACK

C-TOWN DISC CIGARETTES

C. BATES ELECTRIC

CAIA'S COOKIES

CALI HVAC

CARPIO LANDSCAPING

CENTERED IN LLC

CHRIS CRESSLER DESIGN BUILD

CP ELECTRIC

CREATIVE HANDS MAINTENANCE
ELIAS PORTALES

FAD MARKETING + MANAGEMENT LLC
FINISH LINE ELECTRIC, INC

FROM THE MARGINS

GM ELECTRIC

GOLDEN HOUR

GOOD VIBE ELECTRIC

HELIOS CLIMATE INDUSTRIES INC.
IMAGINATIVE ARTS

JAJI

JEWELL BACHELOR

JIAJUN RUAN

JONES ROY

KAEWKAN SERIC CHUNG & CARINO KAREN
LAFARGA GLAZING

LEGACY AC & ELECTRIC INC
MASSOUMI NABILA

MYNT ORTEGA

NBR PAINTING & COATING, INC.

NISSA QUANSTROM

ONE STOP LIQUORS

PINNACLE INSTALLATIONS, INC.
PROVIDE POWER ELECTRIC INC
RAINE ROBICHAUD

REBECCA FERRIS

RG ELECTRICAL

ROSHCA ELECTRIC CORP.

ROYALTY TRAVELERS WORLDWIDE LLC
SILAS AU

SILVA CONTRACTOR

SNE CURLS & CO

SP CONCRETE

SPARK STUDIOS

STATE SERVICE LLC

TAQUERIA LA FAMILIA LLC

TEAM PROJECTS

TIM WRIGHT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING / TIM WRIGHT BUI
TOPGIRL NAIL BAR

TUCLEAN COMMERCIAL SERVICES LLC
UPPER BOUND HOMESLESS COALITION
YOLANDA ANABELA FLORES DIAZ

3645 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR WAY

5217 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
5454 PIRRONE RD

8768 MARCO RD

7539 ARTHUR ST

1540 JACKSON ST # 105

39120 ARGONAUT WAY STE 279

2550 SEMINARY AVE
1250 OLIVER RD # 1057

344 THOMAS L BERKLEY WAY STE 310A

700 LONGBROOK WAY # 259
10037 BERNHARDT DR
2868 38TH AVE APT 5

28 DEL MAR CIR

452 SYCAMORE CIR

7862 MACARTHUR BLVD
7850 MICHIGAN AVE

2044 85TH AVE

5732 CONDOR CIR

3739 HILLVIEW ST

594 MITCHELL AVE

151 LAKESIDE DR # 213
9513 NUT TREE CT

2261 MARKET ST #5253
5981 CHABOLYN TER

422 24TH ST

288 WHITMORE ST APT 314
23575 CABOT BLVD # 207
4128 WEST ST

3216 ADELINE ST

2406 S PARK LN

12255 N RUSSELL AVE
3090 GLASCOCK ST 317
264 14TH ST

321 WILLOW AVE

1643 9TH AVE

8400 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
685 85TH AVE

276 LONDON ST

400 PERKINS ST APT 606
420 40TH ST STE 3

498 DOUGLAS AVE B

13515 MENLO ST

1999 HARRISON ST 18 FL
8591 GERBER RD

1737 SHIRLEY DR

1714 FRANKLIN ST # 100-182
1344 MARYLAND DR

1572 33RD AVE

172-13 HILLSIDE AVE 2ND FL
8135 BANCROFT AVE

499 EMBARCADERO BOX 1-7
4300 TURNER AVE

1130 3RD AVE # 1801

2323 BROADWAY

470 NORTH ST

1110 VERDEMAR DR

OAKLAND, CA 94609-2307
OAKLAND, CA 94601-5720
SALIDA, CA 95368-8200
PHELAN, CA 92371

OAKLAND, CA 94605-2721
OAKLAND, CA 94612-4448
FREMONT, CA 94538-1398
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1365
FAIRFIELD, CA 94534-3467
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3577
PLEASANT HILL, CA 94523-2480
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2039
OAKLAND, CA 94619-1150
CROCKETT, CA 94525-1335
DANVILLE, CA 94526-4237
OAKLAND, CA 94605-3337
OAKLAND, CA 94605-3039
OAKLAND, CA 94621-1723

SAN JOSE, CA 95118-3325
OAKLAND, CA 94602-3332

SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577-2136
OAKLAND, CA 94612-4615

ELK GROVE, CA 95624-1916
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94114-1612
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1913
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2407
OAKLAND, CA 94611-4680
HAYWARD, CA 94545-1657
OAKLAND, CA 94608-3736
OAKLAND, CA 94608-4276
SANTA CLARA, CA 95051-1252
FIREBAUGH, CA 93622-9551
OAKLAND, CA 94601-2862
OAKLAND, CA 94612-4011
HAYWARD, CA 94541-2420
OAKLAND, CA 94606-3007
OAKLAND, CA 94621-1804
OAKLAND, CA 94621-1254

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94112-2029
OAKLAND, CA 94610-4762
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2688
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2931

SAN LEANDRO, CA 94577-4124
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3520
SACRAMENTO, CA 95828-4733
PLEASANT HILL, CA 94523-2907
OAKLAND, CA 94612-3409
CONCORD, CA 94521-4134
OAKLAND, CA 94601-3016
JAMAICA, NY 11432

OAKLAND, CA 94605-3401
OAKLAND, CA 94606-5131
OAKLAND, CA 94605-5541
OAKLAND, CA 94606-2201
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2414
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1336
ALAMEDA, CA 94502-6834

AL BASIRI, YASER

AHMED, ABDULHAKIM H
RAMIREZ, JUAN C

ANGELS ADVANCE LOORING INC
TORRES JR, RAMIRO
SCHATZ, BARBARA M

GILL, DAVID

NASSER, SETHERR

BATES, CARLOS

ELLIS, COURTNEY

CALI HVAC

CARPIO, FREDY E

CHAPOT, MARIA

CRESSLER, CHRIS

PAICOS, CHRIS P

TERRY, J.C

PORTALES, ELIAS F.

WEST, FRANK

PARSONS, JEFFREY

CHIN, MICHELLE T
MAMOULELIS, GEORGE
COLLIN, BRENNA

JOHNSON, JASON

ELECTRIC AIR INC.
PITTALUGA, DIEGO

AKBAR, SOPHIA

BACHELOR, JEWELL

RUAN, JIAJUN

JONES, ROY

KAEWKAN, SERIC C
LAFARGA, GABRIEL
RAMIREZ, EDER

MASSOUMI, NABILA
DAVAANYAM-ORTEGA, ENKHZAYA
NBR PAINTING & COATING & INC.
QUANSTROM, NISSA

ONE STOP A 1 CORP
PINNACLE INSTALLATIONS, INC.
PROVIDE POWER ELECTRIC INC
ROBICHAUD, RAINE

FERRIS, REBECCA E
OLMOS-CRUZ, RUBEN

CAIN, RODNEY S

HILL, SHARON

COPACIU, DARIUS G
SILVA-SANTISTEBAN, LUIS R
ALLI, ALISHA M

FUSI, ALICE

SANCHEZ, CRISTAVEL
NAHAR, NAZMUN

SALAS GONZALEZ, CATALINA
HEINEMAN, ZACHARY R
WRIGHT, TIM

WHITE, KIERRE

RUBIO, ABRAHAM

PARKER, TANYA

FLORES DIAZ, YOLANDA A
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445110
445110
238220
238330
452319
812910
541611
453991
238210
311811
811412
541320
541611
236220
238210
236220
713940
561110
238210
541611
238210
722410
238210
238220
443142
722514
488320
236220
531110
531110
236220
238210
531110
453920
238320
541922
445110
238990
238210
453920
812112
238210
238210
561510
236220
236220
561499
238140
315990
531190
111419
541310
236220
315990
561720
812990
561720

Supermarkets And Other Grocery (except Convenience) Stores
Supermarkets And Other Grocery (except Convenience) Stores
Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors

Flooring Contractors

All Other General Merchandise Stores ,,,

Pet Care (except Veterinary) Services

Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services
Tobacco Stores

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Retail Bakeries

Appliance Repair And Maintenance

Landscape Architectural Services

Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Fitness And Recreational Sports Centers

Office Administrative Services

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Administrative Management And General Management Consulting Services
Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Drinking Places (alcoholic Beverages)

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Plumbing, Heating, And Air-conditioning Contractors
Electronics Stores

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Marine Cargo Handling

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Art Dealers

Painting And Wall Covering Contractors

Commercial Photography

Supermarkets And Other Grocery (except Convenience) Stores
All Other Specialty Trade Contractors

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Art Dealers

Beauty Salons

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
Travel Agencies

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

All Other Business Support Services

Masonry Contractors

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing

Lessors Of Other Real Estate Property

Other Food Crops Grown Under Cover

Architectural Services

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Apparel Accessories and Other Apparel Manufacturing
Janitorial Services

All Other Personal Services

Janitorial Services

00261820
00261851
00261931
00261829
00262021
00261795
00261899
00262031
00262039
00261980
00262024
00261835
00261847
00261825
00261822
00262044
00261955
00262103
00261965
00262020
00261805
00261878
00261817
00261905
00261794
00261977
00261862
00261859
00261801
00261954
00261900
00262038
00262066
00262000
00261834
00262055
00261942
00261992
00261804
00262054
00262073
00261843
00261818
00261840
00261814
00261956
00261824
00261912
00262042
00261793
00261838
00261892
00261964
00262081
00262099
00261959
00262009
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